	Surveyor = RO	Su )	ASS	IGNMENT	(Office)		. / / .	
	From (Person):	Jenny Lew	of	001		D	ate/Time: 3.6.2019	
	Estimated Cost:			Ві	ill to:	ile.		
	OD / TP/WS / To Inspect Vehic	TP RES / OD RES	9624 Y	MV/CS		Insured:	YN 8857 Y	
E.		sng Ah Tu				Tel:	62686185	
		ionur Roud		01-18				
	Policy No:	Momiloibza	71800		Claim No:			
	Sum Insured:				Excess:	-		
	Make of Veh:		10.1100			1	0.0.A. 7.5.2019	
	A	REP. 1 REV 24 H		Contacted:	Janice	V	H.O.D. Endoisement:	
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction						_
ř		9X 9624X -						-
	Molia	Panu Ana		and fi	9 8 48	53.90	4 days .	
	101.011	CREd \$ 89	7.10, 1	5%)			-0	
		no lump	TO AN INCOME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE					

WICKETT		E 177	N. I
2 2 2	GNN	8 E.	1.7
アールレフレブル			4

From: Date: 10/06/19	Veh No: SLX 96244 Yr Regn: 2013 / APR
	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: JAGUAR XF 2.0 L c.c 1999
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLX 9624X	Colour MAROOU A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s SNG Ah Tel	Sp.Reading 74613 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of BIK3 Pioneer Rd North #01-18	
Insured:	Eng/No: 54XA COSN8DP\$8 1205
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good /Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum insured: Excess:	- 1 2
(Client's Record)	0
Make of Veh: 10dm-12pm	- 118/11-018
	7
(Policy Condition)	R: R: CONTROL PIP / SIMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front / Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.; Yes or No	D.O.A. 27/05/19 D.O.I. 10/06/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at SNA 4H TEE
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages ; Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS / Vehicle: IN / 0	OUT FRY W/3
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	monto
	21/10/2019
	ι ι
DECENTED.	1.2 1.00T 2019
RECEIVED	3-2-1 OCT 2019
	Days Of Repair: 4
Date/Time, File Pass 10? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report  1) : Final Report	Days Of Repair: 4  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 210  Transportation 60
Date/Time, File Pass 10? : Prell. Report  1) : Final Report  Clate/Time, File Return 10?  Add	Days Of Repair:         4           Resurvey No. of Trip:         Survey Fee:         210           Transportation         60           Fee:         : Site Insp (\$ )8+R8SI 80
Date/Time, File Pass 10?  1)  Date/Time, File Pass 10?  : Prell. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: +  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 210  Transportation 60
Date/Time, File Pass 10?  1)  Clate/Time, File Return 10?  2)  : Preli. Report : Final Report  Add	Days Of Repair:         4           Resurvey No. of Trip:         Survey Fee;         210           Transportation:         60           Survey Fee;         210           Transportation:         80           33
Date/Time, File Pass to?  1) Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report Add	Days Of Repair:         4           Resurvey No. of Trip:         Survey Fee;         210           Transportation.         60



United Overseas Insurance Limited 3 Anson Road #28-01 Springlesf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.sg uoi com sa Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd Fax: 62681429 To: Attn: Janice Chang Fax: 63273869 From: Jenny Lew Our ref: YN8857Y (DHOM110162971800) 3.6.2019 Date:

Yr ref : SLX9624X

#### FACSIMILE MESSAGE

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

## REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR SURVEY - SLX9624X ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN8857Y AND SLX9624X ON 27.5.2019

We refer to your email dated 3.6.2019.

Pursuant to the amended Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident (NIMA), we enclose a list of our Surveyors, for your attention.

In this case you have proposed to appoint M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd from our list, to conduct the pre-repair survey on without prejudice basis.

Please seek your client's instruction for the repair after the inspection has been completed and inform our surveyors to carry out a Post-Repair Inspection

We reserve all our rights in this matter.

Thank you.

Regards

Jenny Llew Claims Dept

cc. LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Fax: 62564315 Attn: Shiau Chan

For your immediate attention.

### Rasul (LKKAuto)

From:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 October, 2019 8:49 AM

To:

'Sharon Sng'

Subject:

RE: SLX9624Y - FINALISE & BEFORE PAINT

Hi Sharon,

Request for 4 days approved

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

From: Sharon Sng [mailto:sharon@sngahtee.com] Sent: Wednesday, 16 October, 2019 8:44 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SLX9624Y - FINALISE & BEFORE PAINT

Hi Rasul

confirm. Can ask for 4 days? thanks.

**Best Regards** 

Sharon Sng

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD | BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 TEL: 62686183 (4LINES) | FAX: 62681429 | Find us at http://www.sngahtee.com



-Please note that all offer/acceptance is made without prejudice.-

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, October 15, 2019 10:17 AM To: Sharon Sng < sharon@sngahtee.com>

Subject: RE: SLX9624Y - FINALISE & BEFORE PAINT

Hi Sharon,

List price is 10% Finalised amount is \$ 4853.90 / 3 days part by part Kindly confirmed

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK FIN S

Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

From: Sharon Sng [mailto:sharon@sngahtee.com]

Sent: Friday, 11 October, 2019 4:23 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto); CS A Team

Subject: SLX9624Y - FINALISE & BEFORE PAINT

**Best Regards** 

Sharon Sng

SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD | BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-18 SINGAPORE 628457 TEL: 62686183 (4LINES) | FAX: 62681429 | Find us at <a href="http://www.sngahtee.com">http://www.sngahtee.com</a>



-Please note that all offer/acceptance is made without prejudice.-

## ... > Back to OneMotoring

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	March 15 (1977)
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0399N
Vehicle No.:	SLX9624Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	JAGUAR
Vehicle Model:	XF 2.0L GTDI
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	150113150440204PT
Chassis No.:	SAJAC05N8DPS81205
Maximum Power Output:	177.0 kW (237 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$49,912.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Apr 2013
First Registration Date:	26 Apr 2013
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$61,877.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Apr 2023
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$40,220.00
COE Expiry Date:	25 Apr 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
OP Paid:	\$67,010.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$25,966.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$66,186.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Jun 2019

ОК

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

Gender

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/05/2019 11:10
Date Of Accident	27/05/2019 09:10
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 63 YUNG KUANG RD OPEN CAR PARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLX9624Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199400399N
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-68336146
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	JAGUAR
Model	XF-2.0 L GTDI (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANÇE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPPHQ18-004358
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NEO SENG CHUAN
NRIC No	S1437992D
Date Of Birth	27/06/1960
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/11/1982
Driving Experience	36 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-86871010

JNRMARINE@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 327 TAH CHING RD #21-16

Postcode

610327

1 0310000

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

\*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

10

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

ON 27/05/2019 @ ABT 0910HRS. MY VEHICLE WAS PARKED AT THE PARKING LOT AT BLK 63 YUNG KUANG RD OPEN CAR PARK. I THEN WENT TO THE SHOP AT BLK 63 YUNG KUANG RD. SUDDENLY SOMEONE CAME TO ME & SAID TO ME THAT MY VEHICLE WAS BEING HIT BY A LORRY(YN8557) WHILE HE INTEND TO REVERSE TO THE CARPARK LOT WHICH ON MY LEFT. I THEN QUICKLY GO TO MY VEHICLE & STOP THE PERSON WHO KNOCKED ONTO MY VEHICLE. THE DRIVER STOPPED HIS VEHICLE & HE ADMITTED HE KNOCKED ONTO MY VEHICLE AT FRONT LEFT PORTION WHILE HE WANT TO REVERSE INTO THE CARPARK, NO ONE WAS INJURED. THAT'S ALL.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

YN8857Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

PALANIVEL SARAVANAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G6702005M

Contact Number

62782188

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders. HITACHL CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.

KELVA CHANG MAY

Manager Vehicle Solutions Total Vehicle Solutions

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

I AM AWARED THAT MY IN SURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAY'S TRAFFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY, I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS.

## Sketch Plan Pg. 2

ETCH PLAN	
BIK 63 Yang Kuang Rd Open Cer 8	der E
	+1
	webicle @: SLX 96747
metor puty  SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	vehicle @ YN 8857y
2765/2019 @ alt 0910 hrs	
Refer to circumstances of acciden	
PECLARATION  We declare the forgeting positionary present in premy respect.	Claim own policy  Claim third party  Claim 0D / TP at other works hop  For record purpose  Policy No. DM PMA 18 - 80 4368  Insurer 62 (C) Veh.No. SEX 90

## 孫亞弟汽車燒焊私人有限公司 SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

Blk 3, Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457 Tel: 6268 6183 (4 Lines) Fax: 6268 1429

Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg

Website: www.sngahtee.com EST/QUOTE NO. SQ004957 RCB. Reg. / GST Reg. No: 200810440 EST/QUOTE NO. SQ004957

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

DATE

01/06/2019

ATTENTION:

CONTACT: -

ACCIDENT DATE :

27/05/2019

3 ANSON ROAD #28-01

VEHICLE NO

: SLX9624Y CHASSIS/ENG.NO : SAJAC05N8DPS81205

SPRINGLEAF TOWER (S) 079909

VEHICLE MODEL : JAGUAR XF2.0L GTDI

CLAIM NO

: Surveyed by UKK

FAX NO: 63273869

POLICY NO REMARK

9624UOI TP AGST

VX10057V

						YN8857Y	
S/N.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	DISC %	)ISC/MARKUP	TOTAL AMT
1	1	PC	** LIST PRICE ** FRT FENDER (LH)	1,356.00		1,356.00	1,356.00
2	1	PC	FRT HEADLAMP(LH) SUL	3,015.00		3,015.00	3,015.00
			June 18	Tasu-		SUB-TOTAL:	4,371.00
			7431	40 90	0 100 68		
	TO C	HECK W	** WORK LABOUR **	3+6	lays	30.00	30.00
			E & RESET FAULT CODE	P	e "	200.00	100 200.00
	TO Al	PPLY AN	NTI RUST COATING	1 (		80.00	40 80.00
	TO K	NOCK, V	VELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS	10/06/19	@1035	550.00	350 550.00
	TO PU	JTTY &	RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AR	EA (SOU()		500.00	400 500.00
				0 1	0.	SUB-TOTAL	1,360.00
		LKK Au the Rep	uto Consultants hence notify pairer of the following:	KOD P	aint		

JANICE

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

· Supplementary Item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

PAGE: 1 of 1

SUB-TOTAL: SS

5,731.00

Date:

will

ADD 7% GST. S\$

401.17

GRAND TOTAL: S\$

6,132.17

ON BEHALF OF SNG AH TEE PANEL & SERVICE PTE LTD

Disclaimer clause:

The above estimate/quotation is meant for solely the intended party stated above and in any event, we are not liable to any other parties arising from the circumstances of this or any action taken in reliance on such estimates or quotations. Quotation is only valid for 14 days.

# 孫亞弟汽車燒焊私人有限公司

## SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PANEL SERVICE PTE LTD

Blk 3, Pioneer Road North, #01-18 Singapore 628457 Tel: 6268 6183 (4 Lines) Fax: 6268 1429

Email: sngahtee@singnet.com.sg

Website: www.sngahtee.com FST/QUOTE NO. SQ004957 RCB. Reg. / GST Reg. No: 200810440 PST/QUOTE NO. SQ004957

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

FAX NO: 63273869

DATE ACCIDENT DATE : 27/05/2019

01/06/2019

3 ANSON ROAD #28-01

ATTENTION:

CONTACT: -

SPRINGLEAF TOWER (S) 079909

VEHICLE NO

: SLX9624Y CHASSIS/ENG.NO : SAJAC05N8DPS81205

VEHICLE MODEL : JAGUAR XF2.0L GTDI

CLAIM NO

POLICY NO

: Surveyed by UKK

REMARK

9624UOI TP AGST

					REM	AKK	YN8857Y	
S/N.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		PRICE	DISC %	)ISC/MARKUP	TOTAL AMT
1	1	PC	** LIST PRICE ** FRT FENDER (LH)		1,356.00	÷	1,356.00	1,356.00
2	1	PC	FRT HEADLAMP(LH) SUE		3,015.00		3,015.00	3,015.00
				(	Rasur 40 90	0100 68	SUB-TOTAL:	4,371.00
		HECK W	** WORK LABOUR ** IRING E & RESET FAULT CODE		3+6	e 4 d	30.00 200.00	30.00
			NTI RUST COATING	STOAD	. 1 . 1.0	B1126	80.00 550.00	350 550.00
			VELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE F RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFEC		10/06/11	@ 1035	500.00	400 500.00
		LKK Au the Rej • To resu • To disp • Parts p • Third p • No illeg • Supple	Ito Consultants hence notify pairer of the following: Invey before/after spray painting lay damaged part(s) during resurvey rices are subject to confirmation arty survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis all modification(s) is allowed mentary item(s) must be resurveyed and ect to final approval from Insurance Company		Roey b	efore	SUB-TOTAL  SPAN MY PANT  PANT MY PANT  SECTIONS  CAN	1,360.00 (30)- (30)- 1,360.00
JA!	NICE	Acknowle Signature Date:		1 of 1		GF	SUB-TOTAL: S ADD 7% GST. S RAND TOTAL: S	\$\$ 401.17

ON BEHALF OF SNG AH TEE PANEL & SERVICE PTE LTD E&O.E

The above estimate/quotation is meant for solely the intended party stated above and in any event, we are not liable to any other parties arising from the circumstances of this or any action taken in reliance on such estimates or quotations. Quotation is only valid for 14 days.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Her He		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
JNIT	ED OVERSEAS IN	SURANCE LTD	Ref : CS/UOI190098	73/R1qd3n2
3 AN: SPRI	SON ROAD #28-0 NGLEAF TOWER	1 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 21-10-2019 Code: UOI2	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	YN 8857Y	Veh. Inspected	SLX 9624Y
	Policy No.	DHOM110162971800	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JENNY LEW	Assign Date	03/06/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	JAGUAR XF 2.0L	c.c	1999
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	SAJAC05N8DPS81205	Colour	MAROON
	Odometer	74613	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	245/45 ZR18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	245/45 ZR18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/45 ZR18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	245/45 ZR18	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.			iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	27/05/2019	Inspection Date	10/06/2019
	Survey held at	SNG AH TEE MOTOR & PA	NEL SERVICE PTE LTD	
		BLK 3, PIONEER ROAD NO	ORTH, #01-18 SINGAPORE 6	28457.
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS. SED REPAIRS
5b.	DJIN ACCORDAN		ate Days of Repair	
J.J.	TESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Da	vs



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLX 9624Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRT FENDER (LH)	BENT	1,356.00	1,356.00
1	FRT HEADLAMP (LH)	SCRATCHED	3,015.00	3,015.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-437.10
			4,371.00	3,933.90
	LABOUR			Fr
	TO CHECK WIRING.		30.00	30.00
	TO DIAGNOSE & RESET FAULT CODE.		200.00	100.00
	TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING.	1	80.00	40.00
	TO KNOCK, WELD, REMOVE & FIX ABOVE PARTS.		550.00	350.00
	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA.		500.00	400.00
			1,360.00	920.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,731.00	4,853.90

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	4,8	53.90

Report Ref No. CS/UOI19009873/R1qd3n2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

**Automotive Assessor** 

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.